Town of Richmond
Parking Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday March 15, 2021 6:00 PM

Due to restrictions in place for COVID-19, and in accordance Bill H.681 this meeting will be held by
login online and conference call only. You do not need a computer to attend this meeting. You may
use the "Join By Phone" number to call from a cell phone or landline. When prompted, enter the
meeting ID provided below to join by phone.

Join Zoom Meeting Online:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81842610539?pwd=alhs TklY WXIDWFFVZ2p4b2ZBRmNGZz09

Meeting ID: 818 4261 0539
Passcode: 213010
Join by Phone: +1 929 205 6099

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Welcome and Public Comment
1. Review & Approve Minutes —2/22/2021

2. Updates
Please note: these items may be moved in this list. Especially if someone comes
onto the call and wishes to discuss an item or if it makes sense to reorder them
during discussion.
Railroad ROW
Richmond Land Trust
Pete Gosling
VTRANS — Rt 2 (Bullpen)
VTRANS - Johnny Brook State Land & River Access
Other areas
a. Duck Brook Trail (Long Trail auxiliary trail)
b. Robbin’s Mountain Parking
Round Church
Richmond Volunteer’s Green
Other Jonesville options
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3. Action Plan
a. Template (include signage, ordinances, boundary, neighborhood, etc)
b. Anything else?
c. Agenda items for 3/22/2021 meeting

Adjourn



